
1-LB. 
VAC. 
CAN

SMART & FINAL

Soda CRACKERS

%%'t DEEP FREEZE

39
l*-0fc

BREADED STEAKS

H
lO-oi. Pkgs.

PEAS _ CHOPPED BROCCOLI 
VEGETABLES or

Snowcrop
CUT CORN iO-ox. Pkg.
FRENCH FHIES 9-os. Pkg.
PEAS * CARROTS 10-ox. Pkg.

6 p^ 89
'Deffcsfessen

cono
SALAMI

Fine Ouallry Sliced49'
14-oz. Pkg.

Klngan'* Reliable Ready-lo-Eat 

HAM o lo il-lb. Can.............. 79
AMERICAN CHEESE
Armour Sliced, I-lb................

BILL PICKLES
Homade Genuine Kosher..

Jar

Produce

POTATOES

CASABA 
MELON Jib.

DETERGENT

UTAH TYPE

CELERY 5 ib.

FRYING 
CHICKEN

Whole Body Fresh

Fresh Cut Up

FRYING 
CHICKEN

lean Ground Chuck 55*» 
Ground Round f 65«»
Northern Halibut g=59'» 
Red Snapper »-,»- 39'*

35 *
Ib

RATH BLACK HAWK

HAMS
SHANK HALF. 

BUTT END

.Oscar Mayer Yellow Band

BACON 77:
SLICED 'i i U)'

Zippy Starch >Cc
tncL 5c Off Label, Va-gaL +0 +J

DOG FOOD
Vets—No. l Can

P-nut Butter AQ<
Bell  18-oz. Jar ^If f .

COOKIES
Venus Ring 3 Cello

Schilling—l-oz. Can

Slar-Kisl—Wo. Va Can

Fruit Cocktail
Hunt's—No. 300 Can 5 && 

J\.

Cream Style Corn
Del Monte—303 Can 15
FACIAL 4 ~ft| 
TISSUES 2 1" 7 Y
Queen's Prbte—3OO OL ^* ^

BABY FOOB
_ . _, M "an. A AtfOerber's /  vU 
Strained "f WV

PUREX BLEACH-J9*^35'

.turn-Ill Tablet. 
(12'» »Sc) ....................... JO'i
Northrrn » 
TollH TtHKue ................ 3 pli
Boraxo,

llorax Hoap Powder,
3-pouud . ............................... 
Jan-U-Wlne

l'u»di-r llooiii t 
Toilet Tl»»u«> ................ 4 Pk 
Kot«x, K«8iilar.
KlBnne» |,-tt ,.|a| '""""""""""" 

TliMie, SOD 1 . ..........................

49c

19c 
35c
2)c

43c 
15c

Mllanl'H 18»0 
UrettHlng 6-ox
Manara Hlnrch,
IS-OL ...................................
quick KUkllu Starch,

Snowdrift 

Millet Corn  %

Ocean hpmy 
CruuliiTry Huucr, 16-oi. 
Huunhlno lly.iiroxa 
Coaklm, It-m. .............:..... 
Nablira (intlmrn 
Cr.ckcr., Mb, ......................

29c 
21c
29c
89c

23c 
39c 
37c

Pard Dog Food, *

Trend,

Uncle Ben Blc., 
28-o«, .... .....................
Wuuon OH, 
quart
Miracle Whip

Miracle 
Sandwich H|ir«ad, ulut..........

Priority Tun*,

33c 1

42c 1
65c
38c
41c 
27c

109 S. Hawthorne Blvd., Hawthorne 
1321 POST AVE., TORRANCE

ELLFLOWER
L A «« m W W »'h "">««" Culver City - 3U2«  . 

. L.A. _ J41 oo Blvd.. S.nt. Manic. - 2708 6. M.m. V.Mur.


